
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 7, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8953778

8870338

8952071

8952073

8952072

8952070

8952068

8881644

8867270

8867269

8918487

8866544

8918589

8913611

8924461

8914710

8918329

8918470

8918181

8918171

8903748

Case

AL THYAB, ANWAR NABIL

BARRIE, JULIANNA REEE

BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON

BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON

BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON

BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON

BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON

DENNY, JACOB RICHARD

DENNY, JACOB RICHARD

DENNY, JACOB RICHARD

DONTHAM, SHANTAN REDDY

GAUTAM, VASU

JAMES, ELBY

KHAN, RIDWAN

LANDRY, SIMON BRENT

MACNEIL, LAWRENCE

MCLAREN, JAKE BUD

SINGH, GURMANPREET

SINGH, JAGDEEP

WALLIN, KYLE WILLIAM

YATES, DENNIS R

Name

1030263-1

1013697-1

92507-7

92507-7

92507-7

92507-7

92507-7

909788-4

909788-4

909788-4

1020037-1

1009710-1

1021380-1

1018337-1

102724-4

403307-2

1020129-1

1019622-1

1020229-1

1020021-1

638117-3

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106F(1)(A)

PPA1 3(1)(D)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


