## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For January 7, 2026 In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8953778	AL THYAB, ANWAR NABIL	1030263-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8870338	BARRIE, JULIANNA REEE	1013697-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8952071	BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON	92507-7	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8952073	BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON	92507-7	MVA 37(1)(C)		06:00 pm		
8952072	BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON	92507-7	VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8952070	BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON	92507-7	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8952068	BEDDOW, RONALD BRENDON	92507-7	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm		
8881644	DENNY, JACOB RICHARD	909788-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8867270	DENNY, JACOB RICHARD	909788-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8867269	DENNY, JACOB RICHARD	909788-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8918487	DONTHAM, SHANTAN REDDY	1020037-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8866544	GAUTAM, VASU	1009710-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918589	JAMES, ELBY	1021380-1	MVA 106F(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8913611	KHAN, RIDWAN	1018337-1	PPA1 3(1)(D)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8924461	LANDRY, SIMON BRENT	102724-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8914710	MACNEIL, LAWRENCE	403307-2	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8918329	MCLAREN, JAKE BUD	1020129-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918470	SINGH, GURMANPREET	1019622-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918181	SINGH, JAGDEEP	1020229-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8918171	WALLIN, KYLE WILLIAM	1020021-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903748	YATES, DENNIS R	638117-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	